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NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR
33190009 indri diniari 100 100 84 8 A
33190013  christyanty purnama sari 93 100 46 70 B
33190025 visca nur syahbana 100 100 68 70 A
33190029 monica novita 100 100 4 75 B
33190035 tias oki almaida 79 100 74 8 A
33190055 andreas fernando ringgus aryunianto 100 100 58 70 A
33190057  pratiwi lingga putri 100 100 84 75 A
33190058 ayu nurjanah 100 100 62 75 A
33190059 sherinah eriyanti 100 100 66 72 A
33190071  salsabila tania 93 100 7% 82 A
33190074 ratu galuh anesfari 93 100 66 70 A
33190076 julia natasya nikijuluw 100 100 58 80 A
33190093 yunnitama aurora putiek 86 80 52 70 B
33190096 judithia putri rahmadanty 100 100 52 70 B
33190097 wakhid subekti 100 100 60 70 A
33190098 merlin febriana 100 100 58 80 A
33190107 kartika ayu wulandari 100 100 84 85 A
33190117 rani nur ajijah 100 100 46 70 B
33190123 hendrikus yoakim patty atagoran 79 0 32 0 E
33190125 intan ayu noviyanti 100 100 78 75 A
33190126 fitria 100 100 36 70 B

33190142 dimas daffa yanuardi 100 100 82 8 A
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experimental research uses a scientific
method for conducting research employing
the most methodical research design known
as the gold standard it involves performing
experiments to reach conclusions and can be
conducted based on some of the findings
from previous forms of research logically it
would follow correlational research which
studies the relationships between variables it
can also follow causal research a kind of
experimental research in itself as it
establishes cause and effect relationships
between previously studied variables
experimental research is typically used in
psychology physical and social sciences
along with education however it too can be
applied to business this article expounds on
experimental research how it is conducted
how it differs from other forms of research
its key aspects and how survey studies can
complement it defining experimental
research experimental research is a kind of
study that rigidly follows a scientific
research design it involves testing or
attempting to prove a hypothesis by way of
experimentation as such it uses one or more
independent variables manipulating them
and then using them on one or more
dependent variables in this process the
researchers can measure the effect of the
independent variable s on the dependent
variable s this kind of study is performed
over some time so that researchers can form
a corroborated conclusion about the two
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variables the experimental research design
must be carried out in a controlled
environment throughout the experiment the
researcher collects data that can support or
refute a hypothesis thus this research is also
referred to as hypothesis testing or a
deductive research method the key aspects
of experimental research there are various
attributes that are formative of and unique to
experimental research in addition to its main
purpose understanding these is key to
understanding this kind of research in-depth
and what to expect when performing it the
following enumerates the defining
characteristics of this kind of research it
includes a hypothesis a variable that will be
manipulated by the researcher along with the
variable that will be measured and compared
the data in this research must be able to be
quantified the observation of the subjects
however must be executed qualitatively it
can be conducted in a laboratory in field
settings i e field research the latter is rarer as
it is difficult to manipulate treatments and to
control external occurrences in a live setting
it relies on making comparisons between
two or more groups the variables some
variables are given an experimental stimulus
called a treatment this is the treatment group
the variables that do not receive a stimulus
are known as the control group first
researchers must consider how the variables
are related and only afterward can they
move on to making predictions that can be
tested time is a crucial component when
putting forth a cause-and-effect relationship
there 3 types of experimental research pre-
experimental research design true
experimental research design quasi-
experimental research design the three types
of experimental research experimental
research encompasses three subtypes that
researchers can implement they all fall under
experimental research differing in how the
subjects are classified they can be classified
based on their conditions or groups
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NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR
33190001 allya legina oktaviani 100 100 58 78 A
33190005 alvita oktaviani 93 100 68 80 A
33190014 nabhan ali fikry 100 100 60 8 A
33190020 faisal zarkasyi arif 100 100 50 70 A
33190023 erika dela 100 100 60 70 A
33190027 ryan achmad kusuma zulindra 86 100 58 80 A
33190033 mahendra krisnamurti 100 100 98 0 B
33190040 husaini 100 100 32 70 B
33190043  siti nurjana fian tanggahma 86 60 68 70 B
33190045  siti rukoyah 93 100 78 75 A
33190048 muhamad fajar dwiyanto 100 100 42 75 B
33190053 ayu rosdiana 100 100 38 0 C
33190065  siti fatimah 100 100 54 75 A
33190070 cladhora sharron lauterboom 64 100 90 8 A
33190075  tri rachmad ramadhan 100 100 36 7 B
33190082 aldino ricky 93 100 58 70 B
33190099 bungsu nurhidayah 100 100 % 8 A
33190139 dyah arindi kusumaningrum 100 100 64 83 A
33190143 maulia hardiyani suderajat 100 100 48 80 A
33190150 mutiara 100 100 80 80 A
33190153 imas meilisa dewiworo pratiwi 100 100 0 78 B
33190154 diyah feronika 100 100 66 83 A
33190163 muhammad zakky 100 100 60 83 A
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NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR

33190194 chaterine evelyn 93 100 46 65 B
33190202 renny 86 100 2 0 C
33190209 yanuar 100 100 64 80 A
33190301 naomi sitompul 100 100 46 80 A
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Matakuliah

SKS
Kelas

: Yanti Rosalinah
: (872) ESSAY WRITING

3

:33.3A.01

Jumlah Mahasiswa : 37

Pertemuan Ruangan

01

02

03

04

05

06

505-d2

505-d2

505-d2

505-d2

505-d2

505-
d2 (kp)

Tanggal Bahan Kajian

15 September 2021  The Structure of
Essay

22 September 2021  Thesis Statement

29 September 2021  Essay Outlining

6 Oktober 2021 Facts Quotation and
Statistics

13 Oktober 2021 Process Essay

18 Oktober 2021 Cause Effect Essay

Berita Acara Pengajaran

lancar

lancar

lancar via wg and my best

lancar

lancar

tersendat jaringan

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:45:01
Keluar:
14:13:11

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:41:08
Keluar:
14:02:00

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:51:34
Keluar:
13:59:04

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:41:24
Keluar:
13:56:12

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:41:52
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
12:30-15:00
Masuk:



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal

07

08

09

10

11

12

505-d2

505-d2

505-d2

505-d2

505-d2

505-d2

27 Oktober 2021

(UTs)

10 November 2021

17 November 2021

24 November 2021

1 Desember 2021

Bahan Kajian

Review

(UTs)

Comparison Contrast
Essay

Paraphrase and
Summary

Argumentative Essay

Writing Activity

Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran

lancar

(UTs)

lancar

lancar

lancar

lancar

12:31:53
Keluar:
15:00:03

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:41:40
Keluar:
14:03:26

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:43:41
Keluar:
14:01:27

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:41:49
Keluar:
14:01:28

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:42:00
Keluar:
14:08:59

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:41:41
Keluar:
14:11:50

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:49:29
Keluar:
14:12:22



Pertemuan Ruangan

13

14

15

16

505-d2

505-d2

505-d2

505-d2

Tanggal

8 Desember 2021

15 Desember 2021

22 Desember 2021

(UAS)

Bahan Kajian

Writing for TOEFL

Writing for IELTS

Review

(UAS)

Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran

lancar

lancar

lancar

(UAS)

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:43:59
Keluar:
14:06:20

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:42:54
Keluar:
13:56:51

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:44:42
Keluar:
14:02:25

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
11:40-14:10
Masuk:
11:42:40
Keluar:
14:00:20



Presensi Mahasiswa BSI

Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 89 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah
33200004 filia kartini 1171 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 o0 14
33200038 rahma fazharani 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
33200040 nurul fitri hafizah 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
33200050 Id muhammad raldi o 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 O 1 1 1 1 0 12
33200051 kevin satriawan 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
33200052 rahaida rahayu 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14

33200054 annaba tama sabian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14

33200055 bagus krisnayanto 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
33200057 windiyani $ 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 o0 14
33200059 fadli dzulkifli 11 0 0 1 0 1 0O 1 1 1 1 0 1 o0 9

33200061 septiany islamia dika 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14

33200064 marinaenoazhila 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14
33200069 jesyca mawardany 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 o0 14
33200079 ani siska my 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14

33200084 derryan syachputra o o 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 o0 12

33200092 nabillah marsya o 1 1 1 1 0 1 01 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1
yuandita
33200099 zahra dwi cahyani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14

33200103 nisrina chairunnisa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14
zulkarnain


https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200004-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200038-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200040-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200050-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200051-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200052-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200054-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200055-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200057-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200059-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200061-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200064-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200069-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200079-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200084-01-BSI.js
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Nim

33200104

33200106

33200108

33200113

33200114

33200116

33200120

33200123

33200127

33200128

33200130

33200131

33200132

33200134

33200137

33200149

33200157

33200162

33200172

#

Nama

putri calista rainy
darmawan

dhianya fransiska
aureli

annisa nur rachmawati
shahnas aulia

prana pamungkas
hafni uswah

achmad rival azura
mario mizola revanza
farah diva anindya
annisa sofiana lewa

gwen harmony
situmorang

mutiara sifa

clearesta gusty
rachman

moch fadhil nugraha
alif febrian permana

anjelia fathia eka
salsabilla

grace olivia sirait
rizki fadilah

fira arinda deswinta
Pertemuan

Jumlah hadir

33

36

36

36

37

34

36

36

10 11 12
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
100 11 12
37 36 37

13 14 15 16

1

13

35

1

14

35

1

15

36

0

16

Jumlah

14

14

14

11

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

14

13

14

14
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https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200128-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200130-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200131-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200132-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200134-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200137-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200149-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200157-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200162-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200172-01-BSI.js

Penilaian 33.5A.07

NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR
33200004 filia kartini 100 70 85 60 B
33200038 rahma fazharani 100 75 75 80 A

33200040 nurul fitri hafizah

33200050  Id muhammad raldi 86 60 7% 75 B
33200051 kevin satriawan 100 98 9% 95 A
33200052 rahaida rahayu 100 90 90 8 A
33200054 annaba tama sabian 100 95 90 80 A
33200055 bagus krisnayanto 100 80 9%5 80 A
33200057  windiyani 100 95 85 838 A
33200059 fadli dzulkifli 64 70 8 0 C
33200061 septiany islamia dika 100 80 90 80 A
33200064 marinaenoazhila 100 70 75 80 A
33200069 jesyca mawardany 100 80 90 80 A
33200079 ani siska my 100 95 80 90 A
33200084  derryan syachputra 86 70 9 8 A
33200092 nabillah marsya yuandita 79 65 88 80 B
33200099 zahra dwi cahyani 100 90 88 838 A
33200103 nisrina chairunnisa zulkarnain 100 90 90 90 A
33200104  putri calista rainy darmawan 100 75 7% 80 A
33200106 dhianya fransiska aureli 100 90 90 88 A
33200108 annisa nur rachmawati 100 75 90 80 A
33200113 shahnas aulia 79 75 0 0 D
33200114 prana pamungkas 100 80 9 7 A
33200116 hafni uswah 100 80 80 8 A
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https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200050-01-BSI.js
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NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR

33200120 achmad rival azura

33200123 mario mizola revanza 100 75 90 90 A
33200127 farah diva anindya 100 80 90 88 A
33200128 annisa sofiana lewa 100 80 90 90 A
33200130 gwen harmony situmorang 100 80 8 75 A
33200131 mutiara sifa 100 80 85 8 A
33200132 clearesta gusty rachman 100 95 9 9% A
33200134 moch fadhil nugraha 100 95 88 0 C
33200137 alif febrian permana 86 85 88 95 A
33200149 anjelia fathia eka salsabilla 100 85 88 80 A
33200157 grace olivia sirait 93 80 9 8 A
33200162  rizki fadilah 100 80 65 78 A
33200172 fira arinda deswinta 100 80 8 70 A
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Jumlah Mahasiswa : 35

Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal

01 501-b2 13 September
2021

02 501-b2 20 September
2021

03 501-b2 27 September
2021

04 501-b2 4 Oktober
2021

05 501-b2 11 Oktober
2021

Bahan Kajian

The Structure of Essay

Thesis Statement

Essay Outlining

Facts Quotation and Statistics

Process Essay

Berita Acara Pengajaran

meeting 1 the structure of essay

meeting 2 thesis statement

meeting 3 essay outlining

meeting 4 facts quotations and

statistics

meeting 5 process essay

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:17:12
Keluar:
16:39:10

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:11:02
Keluar:
16:31:50

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:15:52
Keluar:
16:27:16

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:16:17
Keluar:
16:30:42

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:15:36
Keluar:
16:32:00



Pertemuan Ruangan

06

07

08

09

10

11

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

Tanggal

18 Oktober
2021

25 Oktober
2021

(UTS)

8 November
2021

15 November
2021

22 November
2021

Bahan Kajian

Cause Effect Essay

Review

(UTS)

Comparison Contrast Essay

Paraphrase and Summary

Argumentative Essay

Berita Acara Pengajaran

meeting 6 cause effect essay

meeting 7 quiz

(UTS)

meeting 9 comparison contrast essay

meeting 10 paraphrase and summary

meeting 11 argumentative essay

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:16:12
Keluar:
16:39:47

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:14:08
Keluar:
16:33:49

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:14:08
Keluar:
16:33:49

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:17:33
Keluar:
16:35:13

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:11:23
Keluar:
16:33:53

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:11:49
Keluar:
16:35:52



Pertemuan Ruangan

12

13

14

15

16

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

501-b2

Tanggal

29 November
2021

6 Desember
2021

13 Desember
2021

20 Desember
2021

(UAS)

Bahan Kajian

Writing Activity

Writing for TOEFL

Writing for IELTS

Review

(UAS)

Berita Acara Pengajaran

meeting 12 writing activities

meeting 13 writing for toefl

meeting 14 writing for ielts

meeting 15 quiz

(UAS)

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:13:01
Keluar:
16:30:13

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:13:36
Keluar:
16:32:33

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:13:31
Keluar:
16:34:57

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:13:42
Keluar:
16:37:04

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
14:10-16:40
Masuk:
14:11:22
Keluar:
16:32:50



Presensi Mahasiswa BSI

Nim

33200002

33200003
33200008
33200010

33200013

33200016

33200026

33200027

33200028

33200030

33200031

33200032

33200037

Nama

muhammad
faris al fariszi

siti nur fadilah
ari iisnaeni
fifi safitri

andini ainun
nisa
muhammad
rino adi
laksono

hetty
puspitasari

cangga
jayadiputra

farida erni

bagas afila
riansyah

syahrul fahmi

amanda alfia
ningtyas

wika putri
anzani

10

11

12

13

14 15 16 Jumlah

1 0 0 12
1 1 0 13
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
1 1 0 14
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Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah

33200053 cynthia ayu 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
novianti

33200060 taufikalfarizi 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0O 14

33200070 anastasyafitri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0O 14
aisyah

33200073 hanzel 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
galeano
chandra
adhiwana

33200093 pangeran 1 1 1 1 0 O 1 O1 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 12
ma'arif natsir
lamarobak

33200096 salsabillapur 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14
cahyani

33200102 ridhaning 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
nishfu
erwanda

33200107 shofiyahputri 12 12 1 0 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 13
zalika

33200109 rizkyanugrah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 o0 1 1 1 1 1 O 13
pangeran

33200118 afifah khoirish 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14

33200121  rizqi nabilla 1111 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14

yushodila
yahya

33200124 fia nurtiara 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14
apriliani

33200126 yoni ribka 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14

33200135 puteriviraayu 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14
puspita

33200142 markimanuel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 O0 1 1 1 1 1 0O 13
aryadi

33200143 syanaya 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14

diandra
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Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah

33200147 diva assyifa 11 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
gafur

33200152 andi azizah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 O1 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14
ismi

33200155 aulia lestari 1111 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14

[N
[N
[N
[N
[N
[N
[EEN
o
[EEN
[N
[EEN
[N
[EEN
[N
[N
o

33200156  srivadyah 14

rahayu
mustika

33200161 rahminaomisa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 O 14

33200177 salsabilsalwa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 0O 14

# Pertemuan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Jumlah hadir 35 35 35 34 34 34 383 0 35 33 3 35 35 35 34 0


https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200147-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200152-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200155-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200156-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200161-07-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-33200177-07-BSI.js

Penilaian 33.5A.07

NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR
33200002 muhammad faris al fariszi 86 90 80 80 A
33200003  siti nur fadilah 93 90 80 80 A
33200008  ari iisnaeni 100 90 80 80 A
33200010 fifi safitri 100 90 80 78 A
33200013 andini ainun nisa 100 90 80 70 A
33200016 muhammad rino adi laksono 100 90 8 8 A
33200026 hetty puspitasari 100 90 90 O C
33200027 cangga jayadiputra 100 90 90 80 A
33200028 farida erni 100 90 70 80 A
33200030 bagas afila riansyah 100 90 60 70 B
33200031 syahrul fahmi 100 90 70 80 A
33200032 amanda alfia ningtyas 100 90 90 80 A
33200037 wika putri anzani 100 90 80 90 A
33200053 cynthia ayu novianti 100 90 8 90 A
33200060  taufik alfarizi 100 90 90 90 A
33200070 anastasya fitri aisyah 100 90 80 80 A
33200073 hanzel galeano chandra adhiwana 100 90 90 90 A
33200093 pangeran ma‘arif natsir lamarobak 86 0 50 80 C
33200096 salsabilla nur cahyani 100 90 80 80 A
33200102 ridhaning nishfu erwanda 100 90 87 8 A
33200107 shofiyah putri zalika 93 90 78 90 A
33200109 rizky anugrah pangeran 93 90 78 65 A
33200118 afifah khoiriah 100 90 90 90 A
33200121 rizqi nabilla yushodila yahya 100 90 70 80 A
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NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR

33200124 fia nurtiara apriliani 100 90 70 8 A
33200126 yoni ribka 100 90 % 8 A
33200135 puteri vira ayu puspita 100 90 90 8 A
33200142 mark imanuel aryadi 93 90 90 90 A
33200143 syanaya diandra 100 90 70 87 A
33200147 diva assyifa gafur 100 90 9 8 A
33200152 andi azizah ismi 100 90 90 90 A
33200155 aulia lestari 100 90 80 88 A
33200156 srivadyah rahayu mustika 100 90 90 90 A
33200161 rahmi naomisa 100 90 70 70 A
33200177 salsabil salwa 100 90 90 8 A
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